Enrolment activity by jurisdiction 2024-25

Additions to the roll
New enrolment
Re-enrolment
Reinstatement

Total additions
Enrolment changes
Move from interstate
Move between divisions
Change within division
No change

Total changes
Deletions from the roll
Objection

Death

Duplicate

Cancellation

Total deletions

Total transactions

143,881
0
18,970
162,851

57,242
356,396
362,373
206,590
982,601

20,335
47,619
890

1,175
70,019
1,215,471

119,620
1

12,311
131,932

52,078
285,774
268,220
146,964
753,036

14,878
38,279
2,182
742
56,081
941,049

97,029
0
15,550
112,579

66,288
264,104
247,645

78,672
656,709

11,127
29,546
613
536
41,822
811,110

53,946
0
8,675
62,621

22,158
115,821
108,701

68,308
314,988

6,338
14,071
558

294
21,261
398,870

33,687
0
4,386
38,073

15,942
65,383
68,692
37,367
187,384

2,724
12,364
104

132
15,324
240,781

9,008

1,904
10,912

9,631
12,107
26,073

8,473
56,284

1,821
4,397
70

45
6,333
73,529

8,540

992
9,532

14,803
11,809
23,858
12,180
62,650

823
2,025
97

115
3,060
75,242

4,637

802
5,439

8,507
3,752
12,397
4,449
29,105

415
968
133

11
1,527
36,071

470,348
1
63,590
533,939

246,649
1,115,146
1,117,959

563,003
3,042,757

58,461
149,269
4,647
3,050
215,427
3,792,123



